________________________________________________________________________
UM1451/UM1461
300mA, Low Power Consumption, Wide Input Voltage Range
Linear Regulator
                                   UM1451S-xx SOT23-3
                                UM1451Y-xx SOT89-3
                                             UM1451B-xx SOT89-3

M: Month Code
UM1461S-xx
SOT23-5
WW: Week Code
UM1461Y-xx
SOT89-5
________________________________________________________________________
UM1451/UM1461
Ordering Information
________________________________________________________________________
UM1451/UM1461
Marking Information
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1451S-25 2.5V
SOT23-3
5M2
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1451S-26 2.6V 5MB
UM1451S-27 2.7V 5MC
UM1451S-28 2.8V 5MD
UM1451S-29 2.9V 5ME
UM1451S-30 3.0V 5MF
UM1451S-31 3.1V 5MH
UM1451S-32 3.2V 5ML
UM1451S-33 3.3V 5MM
UM1451S-34 3.4V 5MJ
UM1451S-35 3.5V 5MK
UM1451S-36 3.6V 5MN
UM1451S-37 3.7V 5MP
UM1451S-38 3.8V 5MQ
UM1451S-39 3.9V 5MR
UM1451S-40 4.0V 5MS
UM1451S-41 4.1V 5MT
UM1451S-42 4.2V 5MY
UM1451S-43 4.3V 5MU
UM1451S-44 4.4V 5MZ
UM1451S-45 4.5V 5U5
UM1451S-46 4.6V 5U6
UM1451S-47 4.7V 5U7
UM1451S-48 4.8V 5U8
UM1451S-49 4.9V 5U9
UM1451S-50 5.0V 5UA
UM1451Y-25 2.5V
SOT89-3
(Tab connected to
VDD)
1451Y25
1000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1451Y-26 2.6V 1451Y26
UM1451Y-27 2.7V 1451Y27
UM1451Y-28 2.8V 1451Y28
UM1451Y-29 2.9V 1451Y29
UM1451Y-30 3.0V 1451Y30
UM1451Y-31 3.1V 1451Y31
UM1451Y-32 3.2V 1451Y32
UM1451Y-33 3.3V 1451Y33
UM1451Y-34 3.4V 1451Y34
UM1451Y-35 3.5V 1451Y35
UM1451Y-36 3.6V 1451Y36
UM1451Y-37 3.7V 1451Y37
UM1451Y-38 3.8V 1451Y38
UM1451Y-39 3.9V 1451Y39
UM1451Y-40 4.0V 1451Y40
UM1451Y-41 4.1V 1451Y41
UM1451Y-42 4.2V 1451Y42
UM1451Y-43 4.3V 1451Y43
UM1451Y-44 4.4V 1451Y44
UM1451Y-45 4.5V 1451Y45
UM1451Y-46 4.6V 1451Y46
UM1451Y-47 4.7V 1451Y47
UM1451Y-48 4.8V 1451Y48
UM1451Y-49 4.9V 1451Y49
UM1451Y-50 5.0V 1451Y50
________________________________________________________________________
UM1451/UM1461
Marking Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1451B-25 2.5V
SOT89-3
(Tab connected to
GND)
1451B25
1000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1451B-26 2.6V 1451B26
UM1451B-27 2.7V 1451B27
UM1451B-28 2.8V 1451B28
UM1451B-29 2.9V 1451B29
UM1451B-30 3.0V 1451B30
UM1451B-31 3.1V 1451B31
UM1451B-32 3.2V 1451B32
UM1451B-33 3.3V 1451B33
UM1451B-34 3.4V 1451B34
UM1451B-35 3.5V 1451B35
UM1451B-36 3.6V 1451B36
UM1451B-37 3.7V 1451B37
UM1451B-38 3.8V 1451B38
UM1451B-39 3.9V 1451B39
UM1451B-40 4.0V 1451B40
UM1451B-41 4.1V 1451B41
UM1451B-42 4.2V 1451B42
UM1451B-43 4.3V 1451B43
UM1451B-44 4.4V 1451B44
UM1451B-45 4.5V 1451B45
UM1451B-46 4.6V 1451B46
UM1451B-47 4.7V 1451B47
UM1451B-48 4.8V 1451B48
UM1451B-49 4.9V 1451B49
UM1451B-50 5.0V 1451B50
UM1461S-25 2.5V
SOT23-5
6DC
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1461S-26 2.6V 6DD
UM1461S-27 2.7V 6DE
UM1461S-28 2.8V 6DF
UM1461S-29 2.9V 6DH
UM461S-30 3.0V 6DL
UM1461S-31 3.1V 6DM
UM1461S-32 3.2V 6DJ
UM1461S-33 3.3V 6DK
UM1461S-34 3.4V 6DN
UM1461S-35 3.5V 6DP
UM1461S-36 3.6V 6DQ
UM1461S-37 3.7V 6DR
UM1461S-38 3.8V 6DS
UM1461S-39 3.9V 6DT
UM1461S-40 4.0V 6DY
UM1461S-41 4.1V 6DU
UM1461S-42 4.2V 6DZ
UM1461S-43 4.3V 6GC
UM1461S-44 4.4V 6GD
UM1461S-45 4.5V 6GE
UM1461S-46 4.6V 6GF
UM1461S-47 4.7V 6GH
UM1461S-48 4.8V 6GL
UM1461S-49 4.9V 6GM
UM1461S-50 5.0V 6GJ
________________________________________________________________________
UM1451/UM1461
Marking Information (Continued)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1461Y-25 2.5V
SOT89-5
(Tab connected to
VDD)
1461Y25
1000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1461Y-26 2.6V 1461Y26
UM1461Y-27 2.7V 1461Y27
UM1461Y-28 2.8V 1461Y28
UM1461Y-29 2.9V 1461Y29
UM1461Y-30 3.0V 1461Y30
UM1461Y-31 3.1V 1461Y31
UM1461Y-32 3.2V 1461Y32
UM1461Y-33 3.3V 1461Y33
UM1461Y-34 3.4V 1461Y34
UM1461Y-35 3.5V 1461Y35
UM1461Y-36 3.6V 1461Y36
UM1461Y-37 3.7V 1461Y37
UM1461Y-38 3.8V 1461Y38
UM1461Y-39 3.9V 1461Y39
UM1461Y-40 4.0V 1461Y40
UM1461Y-41 4.1V 1461Y41
UM1461Y-42 4.2V 1461Y42
UM1461Y-43 4.3V 1461Y43
UM1461Y-44 4.4V 1461Y44
UM1461Y-45 4.5V 1461Y45
UM1461Y-46 4.6V 1461Y46
UM1461Y-47 4.7V 1461Y47
UM1461Y-48 4.8V 1461Y48
UM1461Y-49 4.9V 1461Y49
UM1461Y-50 5.0V 1461Y50
________________________________________________________________________
UM1451/UM1461
Pin Description